Hillsboro

Building Department
150 E Main St., 4th Floor, Hillsboro, OR 97123-3963

Phone 503-681-6144

www.Hillsboro-Oregon.gov/Building

Monthly Permits Issued Report

Reporting Period: September 2016

Permit Type Applicant Name Project Address

STR15-00598
STR16-00402
STR16-00465
STR16-00597
STR16-00624
STR16-00632
STR16-00636
STR16-00637
STR16-00642
STR16-00644
STR16-00646
STR16-00648
STR16-00649
STR16-00652
STR16-00681
STR16-00694
STR16-00698
STR16-00732
STR16-00737
STR15-00722
STR16-00092
STR16-00156
STR16-00157
STR16-00170
STR16-00180
STR16-00269
STR16-00273
STR16-00277
STR16-00278
STR16-00416
STR16-00426
STR16-00447
STR16-00448
STR16-00449
STR16-00459
STR16-00527
STR16-00528
STR16-00531
STR16-00532
STR16-00697
STR16-00428
STR16-00571
STR16-00662
STR16-00663
STR16-00664
STR16-00665

Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Commercial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
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Harlan R. Foust, Architect
Zurbrugg Construction
Brockamp & Jaeger, Inc.
Sullivan's Enterprised, Inc.
FIVE STAR BUILDERS INC
Speedrack West
Mackenzie

Grayscale Works

CIDA, Inc

Solomon Cordwell Buenz

Kerry Vanderzanden Architect PC

KERRY VANDERZANDEN

JRJ ARCHITECTS LLC

NW PRECISION DESIGN
NORWEST CONTRACTORS INC
Mackenzie

BORLAUG CONTRACTING INC
CEDAR MILL CONSTRUCTION
SECURITY SIGNS INC
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION
Whole Building Solutions, LLC
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
SKANSKA USA BUILDING
SKANSKA USA BUILDING
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC
MICHAEL EUGENE DO

CIDA Architects and Engineers
JR JOHNSON INC

JR JOHNSON INC

JR JOHNSON INC

JR JOHNSON INC

4530 NE CORNELL RD

7575 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY

2404 NW DONCASTER TER
7502 NE SHALEEN ST

3305 NW ALOCLEK DR 300 STE
22990 NW BENNETT ST

20575 NW VON NEUMANN DR
7431 NW EVERGREEN PKWY
3550 NW 215TH AVE

20270 NW AMBERGLEN CT 100 STE

555 NE 53RD AVE

4950 NE BELKNAP CT 203 STE
18530 NW CORNELL RD

3669 NW JOHN OLSEN PL
1870 NW 188TH AVE

2925 NW ALOCLEK DR 110 STE

7175 NW EVERGREEN PKWY 200 STE

3000 NW STUCKI PL 150 STE
4705 SE WITCH HAZEL RD
2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

1800 NE 25TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

4625 NW BROOKWOOD PKWY
2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

4625 NW BROOKWOOD PKWY
450 SE 5TH AVE

6199 NE ALDER ST

2323 NW 188TH AVE 2511 APT
2323 NW 188TH AVE 2511 APT
2323 NW 188TH AVE 2511 APT
2323 NW 188TH AVE 2511 APT

$359,000.00
$20,000.00
$45,250.00
$125,000.00
$52,225.00
$5,350.00
$28,500.00
$41,000.00
$110,000.00
$1,325,000.00
$30,000.00
$55,000.00
$408,885.00
$31,400.00
$29,350.00
$135,000.00
$3,000.00
$8,900.00
$4,920.00
$6,193,820.00
$780,000.00
$358,400.00
$501,100.00
$281,048.00
$359,446.00
$285,500.00
$550,400.00
$64,600.00
$80,900.00
$0.00
$381,673.00
$700,000.00
$1,488,235.00
$1,348,206.00
$8,375,000.00
$58,500.00
$18,000.00
$1,032,000.00
$71,000.00
$405,000.00
$50,000.00
$30,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,050.00
$1,200.00
$1,050.00

Tuesday, October 04, 2016



STR16-00666
STR16-00667
STR16-00668
STR16-00669
STR16-00670
CMB16-00421
CMB16-00481
CMB16-00496
CMB16-00506
STR16-00686
STR16-00687
STR16-00712
STR16-00722
FIR15-00401
FIR16-00006
FIR16-00221
FIR16-00236
FIR16-00256
FIR16-00258
FIR16-00276
FIR16-00279
FIR16-00283
FIR16-00294
CMB16-00273
CMB16-00462
CMB16-00478
CMB16-00479
CMB16-00482
CMB16-00483
CMB16-00495
CMB16-00497
CMB16-00515
FIR16-00208
STR16-00362
STR16-00137
STR16-00577
STR16-00578
STR16-00579
STR16-00580
CMB16-00186
CMB16-00233
CMB16-00332
CMB16-00341
CMB16-00342
CMB16-00343
CMB16-00344
CMB16-00345
CMB16-00346
CMB16-00350
CMB16-00351
CMB16-00357
CMB16-00358
CMB16-00410
CMB16-00422
CMB16-00423
CMB16-00424
CMB16-00425
CMB16-00477
STR16-00733

Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-Family
Addition/Alteration Single-Family
Addition/Alteration Single-Family
Addition/Alteration Single-Family
Addition/Alteration Single-Family
Addition/Alteration Single-Family
Addition/Alteration Single-Family
Addition/Alteration Single-Family
Addition/Alteration Single-Family
Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Hood

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

New Multi-Family

New Multi-Family

New Multi-Family

New Multi-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

Retaining Wall
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JRJOHNSON INC

JRJOHNSON INC

JRJOHNSON INC

JRJOHNSON INC

JRJOHNSON INC

LORANGER BUILDERS LLC
ADKINS, DENNIS & JOY
SPRINKEL, WILLIAM J AND INGA
MATSON, MARK G SILVA,

NU CONSTRUCTION INC
Builders Design

COULOMBE, ALAIN

Diane Smith

SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC
SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC

FIRE SYSTEMS WEST INC
SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC
ACCESS ELECTRICAL LLC
COCHRAN INC

CURRENT ELECTRICAL

CAPITOL ELECTRIC CO INC
PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS

ON ELECTRIC GROUP INC
GLOBAL ELECTRIC INC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR

GLOBAL ELECTRIC INC

A AND R SOLAR CORP
DYNAMIC POWER INNOVATION
BLUE RAVEN SOLAR

PRO STAT SERVICES LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR

Propel Studio Architecture
CIDA Inc.

Edge Development

CORNELIUS PASS TOWNHOMES
CORNELIUS PASS TOWNHOMES
CORNELIUS PASS TOWNHOMES
CORNELIUS PASS TOWNHOMES
RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC
RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

Wade Reese

DR HORTON INC PORTLAND

DR HORTON INC PORTLAND

DR HORTON INC PORTLAND

DR HORTON INC PORTLAND

DR HORTON INC PORTLAND
RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

DR HORTON INC PORTLAND

DR HORTON INC PORTLAND

DR HORTON INC PORTLAND

DR HORTON INC PORTLAND
ALAN NATHANIEL GOFFMOORE
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
SAGE BUILT HOMES LLC
KEYWAY CORP

2323 NW 188TH AVE 2511 APT
2323 NW 188TH AVE 2511 APT
2323 NW 188TH AVE 2511 APT
2323 NW 188TH AVE 2511 APT
2323 NW 188TH AVE 2511 APT
3409 NE 8TH AVE

1622 NE GRANT ST

4239 SE MAPLE ST

804 NE 1ST PL

1243 NE MORNING SUN DR
4762 NE KEIZUR CT

3129 SE TIMBERLAKE DR

6008 SE GOLDEN ST

2501 NW 229TH AVE

2501 NW 229TH AVE

1322 NE ORENCO STATION PKWY
2501 NW 229TH AVE

4530 NE CORNELL

5860 NE CORNELL RD

5647 NW HUFFMAN ST

5647 NW HUFFMAN ST

23050 NW JACOBSON RD

7431 NW EVERGREEN PKWY
3191 NE 13TH AVE

730 SE 16TH AVE

100 NE SHANNON ST

5327 SE THORNAPPLE ST

128 NE HAYES ST

1759 NE 24TH AVE

2711 SE ROSESPRING DR

1330 SE 67TH AVE

3842 NE LINCOLN ST

7296 NW IMBRIE DR

1855 NE 48TH AVE

351 NW 215TH TER

7953 NE HEISER ST

205 NE 80TH AVE

255 NE 80TH AVE

315 NE 80TH AVE

5871 NE POHLMAN DR

1302 SE 72ND AVE

1836 SE JEAN LN

3740 SE WILAMETTE AVE

3732 SE WILAMETTE AVE

3718 SE WILLAMETTE AVE
3701 SE WILLAMETTE AVE
3703 SE McKenzie AVE

158 NE 58TH AVE

3718 SE McKenzie AVE

3722 SE McKenzie AVE

3728 SE MCKENZIE AVE

3730 NE MCKENZIE AVE

1013 SE 60th CT

439 NW PATRICIA ANN PL

443 NW PATRICIA ANN PL

447 NW PATRICIA ANN PL

453 NW PATRICIA ANN PL

235 NW MILNE ST

2200 NW AMBERBROOK DR

$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$89,218.80
$9,012.00
$58,967.28
$25,000.00
$45,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$8,213.76
$3,984.00
$2,728.00
$1,200.00
$4,979.00
$2,500.00
$6,000.00
$27,000.00
$18,000.00
$2,926.00
$10,275.00
$7,950.00
$12,549.00
$3,700.00
$4,452.00
$7,540.00
$10,896.00
$2,000.00
$15,464.00
$9,669.00
$8,300.00
$1,500,000.00
$987,129.99
$886,826.49
$886,826.49
$886,826.49
$886,826.49
$320,928.47
$259,291.14
$393,148.18
$278,459.24
$304,325.33
$277,059.23
$353,574.63
$339,519.31
$366,137.08
$329,333.17
$320,958.00
$322,422.96
$329,882.27
$393,963.02
$194,536.23
$194,536.23
$194,536.23
$194,536.23
$388,695.29
$25,000.00
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STR16-00688
STR16-00690
STR16-00691
STR16-00692
STR16-00693
STR16-00700
STR16-00703
STR16-00720
STR16-00721
STR16-00725
STR16-00726
STR16-00736
STR16-00585
STR16-00660
STR16-00689
STR16-00705
STR16-00715
STR16-00716
STR16-00741
FIR16-00229
FIR16-00248
FIR16-00249
FIR16-00251
FIR16-00252
FIR16-00259
FIR16-00260
FIR16-00261
FIR16-00262
FIR16-00263
FIR16-00264
FIR16-00265
FIR16-00268
FIR16-00269
FIR16-00270
FIR16-00271
FIR16-00275
FIR16-00277
FIR16-00296
FIR16-00297
FIR16-00298
FIR16-00299
FIR16-00313
FIR16-00314
148

Building

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Sign/Awning
Sign/Awning
Sign/Awning
Sign/Awning
Sign/Awning
Sign/Awning
Sign/Awning
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Sprinkler

CARLSON ROOFING CO INC
CARLSON ROOFING CO INC
CARLSON ROOFING CO INC
CARLSON ROOFING CO INC
CARLSON ROOFING CO INC
REGALADO FINISH SERVICES
PACIFIC ROOFING CO INC
AA RITE WAY ROOFING INC
AA RITE WAY ROOFING INC
MCDONALD & WETLE INC
MCDONALD & WETLE INC
GRIFFITH ROOFING CO
Ramsay Signs

BDE Manufacturing Technologies
SECURITY SIGNS INC
RAMSAY SIGNS INC

6910 NE RONLER WAY OFFICE
6910 NE RONLER WAY OFFICE
6910 NE RONLER WAY OFFICE
6910 NE RONLER WAY OFFICE
6910 NE RONLER WAY OFFICE
1038 E MAIN ST

517 S 1ST AVE

1605 SE MAPLE ST 1 APT
1605 SE MAPLE ST 11 APT
5860 NE CORNELL RD

22985 NW EVERGREEN PKWY
5350 NE ELAM YOUNG PKWY
5063 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY
3325 SW 229TH AVE

1874 NW 188TH AVE

19320 NW EMMA WAY

VANCOUVER SIGN COMPANY INC 1705 NW AMBERGLEN PKWY
VANCOUVER SIGN COMPANY INC 2605 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY C STE

Mike Montgomery
BLACKSTONE FIRE PROTECTION
RES Construction Co

CROWN FIRE SYSTEMS INC
FIRE SYSTEMS WEST INC
DELTA FIRE INC

ALLIANCE PLUMBING LLC
ALLIANCE PLUMBING LLC
ALLIANCE PLUMBING LLC
ALLIANCE PLUMBING LLC
ALLIANCE PLUMBING LLC
ALLIANCE PLUMBING LLC
ALLIANCE PLUMBING LLC

AFP SYSTEMS INC

AFP SYSTEMS INC

AFP SYSTEMS INC

AFP SYSTEMS INC

FIRE SYSTEMS WEST INC
EXPRESS FIRE SYSTEMS INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
VIKING AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC

Total Permit Issued Counts

Electrical

Mechanical Plumbing

3615 NW JOHN OLSEN PL
2501 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY
8958 NE TENNYSON ST APT
1679 NW CORNELIUS PASS RD
21421 NW JACOBSON RD
1800 NE 25TH AVE

351 NE 80TH AVE

7944 NE CAITLIN ST

7943 NE CAITLIN ST

7953 NE HEISER ST

205 NE 80TH AVE

255 NE 80TH AVE

315 NE 80TH AVE

398 NW 215TH TER

399 NW 215TH TER

375 NW 215TH TER

351 NW 215TH TER

7431 NW EVERGREEN PKWY
4530 NE CORNELL RD

439 NW PATRICIA ANN PL
443 NW PATRICIA ANN PL
447 NW PATRICIA ANN PL
453 NW PATRICIA ANN PL
225 S 1ST AVE

7100 NW CENTURY BLVD

Manufactured Homes

Demolition

$32,825.92
$39,744.38
$47,581.30
$39,744.38
$44,222.62
$62,500.00
$14,470.00
$17,550.00
$27,300.00
$30,000.00
$65,000.00
$82,227.00
$20,000.00
$6,450.00
$5,965.00
$4,500.00
$26,000.00
$3,500.00
$250.00
$13,500.00
$121,100.00
$2,200.00
$12,000.00
$30,088.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$19,350.00
$18,500.00
$18,500.00
$19,350.00
$1,500.00
$4,700.00
$2,751.00
$2,751.00
$2,751.00
$2,751.00
$460.00
$1,659.00
HEHEHRHEHHE

SEE

148

156

75 59

14
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